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CHALLENGE BUFFADEMI FINALE 03/05/17

DANGEAU
BOULLARD 
MICHEL 
130357T 

70 31

13 2.25

GUILLEMIN 
MARC 
130358U 

70

14

29

2.41

LELARD 
JEAN-CLAUDE 
136718K 

45

6

39

1.15

LA LOUPE1
38 31

6 1.22

FOSSEY 
PHILIPPE 
144629R 

35 29 GOUHIER 
BERNARD 
150136R 7 1.20

40 39

10 1.02

DANGEAU LA LOUPE1
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